ACADEMIC YEAR

Lecturer
With Security of Employment
With Potential Security of Employment - 100% Time

Senior Lecturer
With Security of Employment
With Potential Security of Employment - 100% Time

EISCAL YEAR
Lecturer
With Security of Employment

With Potential Security of Employment - 100% Time

Senior Lecturer
With Security of Employment
With Potential Security of Employment - 100% Time

Comp Group A44

TABLE 10- A

LECTURERS AND SENIOR LECTURERS WITH SECURITY OF EMPLOYMENT

LECTURERS AND SENIOR LECTURERS WITH POTENTIAL SECURITY OF EMPLOYMENT-100% TIME

Minimum Scale

7/1/15

Annual Range

Min
47,508

84,960

54,420

99,996

Max
128,328

128,328

152,292

152,292

Monthly Range

Min
3,959

7,080

4,535

8,333

Max
10,694

10,694

12,691

12,691

Adjusted Scale

Annual Range

Min
48,216

86,232

55,236

101,496

Monthly Range

7/1/15
Max Min
130,248 4,018
130,248 7,186
154,572 4,603
154,572 8,458
- B-1and B-2.

For salary levels within range, see Lecturers and Senior Lecturers with Security of Employment, and with Potential Security of Employement - 100% Time rates in Tables 10
The minimum pay level for the Senior Lecturer SOE titles is set at no less than Professor, Step |, in accordance with Academic Personnel Manual Section 285-18.

UCOP: Office of Academic Personnel and Programs

Max
10,854

10,854

12,881

12,881

Adjusted Scale

7/1/16

Annual Range

Min
48,948

87,528

56,076

103,020

Max
132,204

132,204

156,900

156,900

Monthly Range

Min
4,079

7,294

4,673

8,585

Max
11,017

11,017

13,075

13,075



