TABLE 10- A

LECTURERS AND SENIOR LECTURERS WITH SECURITY OF EMPLOYMENT

LECTURERS AND SENIOR LECTURERS WITH POTENTIAL SECURITY OF EMPLOYMENT-100% TIME

	Minimum Scale 7/1/15				Adjusted Scale 7/1/15				Adjusted Scale 7/1/16			
	Annual Range		Monthly Range		Annual Range		Monthly Range		Annual Range		Monthly Range	
ACADEMIC YEAR Lecturer	Min 47,508	Max 128,328	Min 3,959	Max 10,694	Min 48,216	Max 130,248	Min 4,018	Max 10,854	Min 48,948	Max 132,204	Min 4,079	Max 11,017
With Security of Employment With Potential Security of Employment - 100% Time												
Senior Lecturer With Security of Employment With Potential Security of Employment - 100% Time	84,960	128,328	7,080	10,694	86,232	130,248	7,186	10,854	87,528	132,204	7,294	11,017
FISCAL YEAR												
Lecturer With Security of Employment With Potential Security of Employment - 100% Time	54,420	152,292	4,535	12,691	55,236	154,572	4,603	12,881	56,076	156,900	4,673	13,075
Senior Lecturer With Security of Employment With Potential Security of Employment - 100% Time	99,996	152,292	8,333	12,691	101,496	154,572	8,458	12,881	103,020	156,900	8,585	13,075

Comp Group A44

For salary levels within range, see Lecturers and Senior Lecturers with Security of Employment, and with Potential Security of Employment - 100% Time rates in Tables 10 - B-1 and B-2. The minimum pay level for the Senior Lecturer SOE titles is set at no less than Professor, Step I, in accordance with Academic Personnel Manual Section 285-18.